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AUTO OPEN DAY

15.11.2019.

Practice

Practice started at 10:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km

H_ B
15.11.2019. 10:00
l H B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
21 1:50.523 +2.045  12:50:19.741
(30) Federico BORRETT 22 1:50.529 +2.051 12:52:10.270
1 2:07.373 +24.684  11:48:37.918 23 1:49.802 +1.324  12:54:00.072
2 29:17.506  +27:34.817 12:17:55.424 24 1:48.823 +0.345 12:55:48.895
3 1:50.899 +8.210 12:19:46.323 25 1:48.478 12:57:37.373
4 1:50.166 +7.477  12:21:36.489 )
5 1:46.421 +3.732 12:23:22.910 (601) Sandro BABIC
6 1:46.085 +3.396 12:25:08.995 1 3:04.764 +1:12.659 10:12:23.494
7 1:44.073 +1.384 12:26:53.068 2 2:55.213 +1:03.108 10:15:18.707
8 1:42.689 12:28:35.757 3 2:54.958 +1:02.853 10:18:13.665
4 3:00.355  +1:08.250  10:21:14.020
(603) Nejc GORNIK 5 37:19.065  +35:26.960 10:58:33.085
1 1:54.666 +11.051 10:44:22.417 6 1:56.418 +4.313 11:00:29.503
2 1:54.801 +11.186 10:46:17.218 7 25:10.151 +23:18.046 11:25:39.654
3 1:53.586 +9.971 10:48:10.804 8 2:04.123 +12.018 11:27:43.777
4 21:10.986  +19:27.371  11:09:21.790 9 2:02.712 +10.607  11:29:46.489
5 2:01.884 +18.269 11:11:23.674 10 2:03.178 +11.073 11:31:49.667
6 1:58.013 +14.398 11:13:21.687 11 7:17.169 +5:25.064 11:39:06.836
7 1:56.286 +12.671 11:15:17.973 12 2:05.702 +13.597 11:41:12.538
8 22:03.362  +20:19.747 11:37:21.335 13 2:00.364 +8.259 11:43:12.902
9 1:48.813 +5.198 11:39:10.148 14 2:03.231 +11.126 11:45:16.133
10 1:48.645 +5.030 11:40:58.793 15 44:10.227 +42:18.122 12:29:26.360
11 1:47.783 +4.168 11:42:46.576 16 1:57.669 +5.564 12:31:24.029
12 2:02.537 +18.922  11:44:49.113 17 1:58.573 +6.468  12:33:22.602
13 32:44.140  +31:00.525 12:17:33.253 18 1:56.305 +4.200 12:35:18.907
14 1:55.926 +12.311 12:19:29.179 19 59:00.881  +57:08.776 13:34:19.788
15 1:51.758 +8.143  12:21:20.937 20 1:54.137 +2.032  13:36:13.925
16 1:50.105 +6.490 12:23:11.042 21 1:54.159 +2.054 13:38:08.084
17 1:52.184 +8.569 12:25:03.226 22 1:52.105 13:40:00.189
18 1:49.858 +6.243  12:26:53.084
19 32:31.958  +30:48.343 12:59:25.042 (606) Dejan ROBIDA
20 1:47.285 +3.670  13:01:12.327 1 2:09.062 +4.674  13:03:39.383
21 1:45.060 +1.445 13:02:57.387 2 2:08.593 +4.205 13:05:47.976
22 1:46.360 +2.745 13:04:43.747 3 2:07.005 +2.617 13:07:54.981
23 1:43.615 13:06:27.362 4 2:06.100 +1.712 13:10:01.081
24 18:36.562  +16:52.947 13:25:03.924 5 2:06.818 +2.430 13:12:07.899
25 1:52.349 +8.734  13:26:56.273 6 2:05.315 +0.927  13:14:13.214
26 1:48.620 +5.005 13:28:44.893 7 2:05.648 +1.260 13:16:18.862
27 1:49.232 +5.617 13:30:34.125 8 2:08.802 +4.414 13:18:27.664
28 9:38.234  +7:54.619  13:40:12.359 9 2:05.785 +1.397  13:20:33.449
29 2:43.015 +59.400 13:42:55.374 10 6:34.153 +4:29.765 13:27:07.602
30 6:36.407  +4:52.792 13:49:31.781 1 2:05.850 +1.462 13:29:13.452
31 1:54.645 +11.030  13:51:26.426 12 2:05.090 +0.702  13:31:18.542
32 7:07.890  +5:24.275 13:58:34.316 13 2:05.792 +1.404 13:33:24.334
14 8:42.349  +6:37.961 13:42:06.683
(602) Bozo KNEZ 15 2:08.535 +4.147 13:44:15.218
1 1:56.027 +7.549 10:52:21.560 16 2:08.119 +3.731 13:46:23.337
2 6:11.547  +4:23.069  10:58:33.107 17 2:05.701 +1.313  13:48:29.038
3 1:56.408 +7.930 11:00:29.515 18 2:05.226 +0.838 13:50:34.264
4 8:45.729  +6:57.251 11:09:15.244 19 2:04.721 +0.333 13:52:38.985
5 1:58.077 +9.599 11:11:13.321 20 2:05.758 +1.370 13:54:44.743
6 1:58.118 +9.640 11:13:11.439 21 2:04.388 13:56:49.131
7 1:55.033 +6.555 11:15:06.472 22 2:04.838 +0.450 13:58:53.969
8 1:55.122 +6.644  11:17:01.594
9 1:53.446 +4.968  11:18:55.040
10 34:32.631  +32:44.153 11:53:27.671
11 1:57.882 +9.404  11:55:25.553
12 1:56.199 +7.721 11:57:21.752
13 14:24.678  +12:36.200  12:11:46.430
14 1:52.318 +3.840 12:13:38.748
15 1:50.743 +2.265  12:15:29.491
16 1:50.878 +2.400  12:17:20.369
17 2:13.800 +25.322 12:19:34.169
18 1:50.933 +2.455  12:21:25.102
19 1:50.237 +1.759  12:23:15.339
20 25:13.879  +23:25.401 12:48:29.218
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